the subject of th's invitaticn to Tender is Ninety (90) days

Lot

The work is as follows: THE EXTENSION OF POTABLE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM AND
DISTRIBUTION TO 20STAND TAPS IN SOME QUARTERS IN KIMBl VILLAGE
Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 18,000,000 FCFA, (EIGHTEEN MILLION FRANCS CFA)

Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender is open to Cameroonian enterprises that are in compltance with

the Cameroon laws.

''"wrk^which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2020 Public